However, as per Format of Financial Bid lump sum service charge in figure as well inword
(Annexure-9) rates need to be quoted in

ted Cost. For example, if a bidder wants to quote the lump sum
IPMC Service Charge as 5olo of contract value. That
,means the bidder has to clearly write in 2nd column as
,570 of 5.0Cr= Rs.25,00,000/-and in 3rd column as
"Rupees Twenty-Five Lakh" only.

se connrm, whether the fee

Q-s lease confirm whether only lum p sum serviceThe bidder has to quote the lump sum PMC service
at needs to becharge that include all aspect as required for a project

managing theto be completed i.e. Preparation of plans, Estimates,